OUADRANT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 171-C, Floor -17, Plot No. 224, C Wing, Mittal Court, Jamnalal Bajaj Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021 CIN. U32109MH2009PTC191649 E-mail id: qepl.secretarial@gmail.com

December 20, 2021

The Secretary

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai – 400001

The Secretary/Compliance Officer

QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED

Auto Cars Compound,

Adalat Road,

Aurangabad – 431 005

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

This is with reference to the email dated December 15, 2021 regarding the discrepancy in disclosure under Regulation 31 of SEBI (SAST) Regulations 2011.

In this regard, we hereby submit the updated disclosure in terms of the provision of Regulation 31(1) and 31 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, containing additional information as advised by the Exchange.

You are kindly requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

FOR QUADRANT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(DNYANESHWAR R. PAWAR) DIRECTOR DIN: 08211239

												ation of encumbran Regulations, 2011	<u>ice</u>		
Name of the Target	Company (TC)							OLIADBAN	T TELEVENI	FLIDEC LINAIT	TED				
Name of the Target Company (TC) Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed									QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED BSE LIMITED						
Date of reporting									08-11-21						
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/ released/ invoked								QUADRANT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED							
Details of the creati	on/ invocation /	/ release of	encumbran	ce											
Name of the	Promoter holding in the target Promoter holding already						Detai	ils of events pertaining to encumberance (3)					Post event holding of		
Promoter (s) or	company(1)			encumber	red (2)								encumberance shares		
PACs with him															
	No. of Shares	% of total	% w.r.t	No. of Shares	% of total	Type of	Date of	Type of	Reasons	No. of	% of	Name of the	No. of	% of total	
I		share	diluted		share	event	creation/	encumber	for	shares	total	entity in whose	shares	share	
I		capital	share		capital	(creation/	invocation/	ance	encumbra		share	favour shares		capital	
			capital			release	release of	(pledge/	nce		capital	encumberance			
						/invocatio	encumbran	lien/ non							
						n)	ce	disposal							
								undertaki							
								ng/							
								others							
QUADRANT	302905169	49.47	49.47	197189564	32.21	Creation	03-11-21	Pledge	for the	21515373	3.51	Trustee -	218704937	35.7	
ENTERPRISES									purpose			IDBI Trusteeship			
PRIVATE LIMITED									of			Services Limited			
									collateral			Lenders -			
									for loans			1. IDBI Bank			
									taken by			Limited,			
									the			2. Life Insurance			
									company			Corporation,			
												3. Punjab National			
												Bank (Earlier			
												Oriental Bank of			
												Commecrce),			
												4. Kotak Mahindra			
												Bank (Earlier ING			
												Vysya Bank			
												Limited),			
												5. State Bank of			
												India (Earlier State			
ļ												Bank of Patiala)			
İ															
		1	1	I			l	l	1		l	1		1	

Signature of the Authorized Signatory: For QUADRANT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(DNYANESHWAR R. PAWAR) DIRECTOR DIN: 08211239